( N\ KENYA REVENUE pUBLIC
/A AUTHORITY

ISO 9001:2015 CERTIFIED

AUTHORISED ECONOMIC OPERATORS (AEQ) 2026

NO TAXPAYER NAME

Cutting-edge Investments Limited
BIRDWELL VENTURES LIMITED
Gatlink Investments Limited

RAMCO PRINTING WORKS LIMITED
Kenafric Manufacturing Limited
MEDISEL (KENYA) LIMITED
UNIFILTERS KENYA LIMITED

GOLD CROWN FOODS (EPZ) LIMITED
GUACA STATIONERS LIMITED

CAR AND GENERAL (TRADING) LIMITED
Patco Industries Limited

KENBRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Abyssinia Iron And Steel Limited
KENYA SWEETS LIMITED

Royal Converters Limited

Browns Plantations Kenya Limited
Antarc Enterprises Limited

Unilever Kenya Limited

Metal Crowns Limited

Farmers Choice Ltd

COCA-COLA BEVERAGES KENYA LIMITED
Twiga Stationers And Printers Limited
Safari Duty Free

The Nairobi Clearing House Limited
Weston Logistics Limited

Siginon Group Limited

Safaricom

Kate Freight And Travel Limited
MAERSK LOGISTICS AND SERVICES KENYA LIMITED
INDUS LOGISTICS LIMITED

Kenafric Industries Limited

CAR & GENERAL KENYA PLC
Pressmaster Africa Limited

Manuchar Kenya Limited

Amiran Kenya Limited

ISUZU EAST AFRICA LIMITED
Chandaria Industries Limited
IMPERIAL MANAGED SOLUTIONS EAST AFRICA LIMITED
Decathlon Sports Kenya Limited
SCHENKER LIMITED

Cargomasters (e.a) Limited

QO I U1l WN m

_w W W W ww W NN NNDNDNN N o [ e b
P e Y B REN e N sl RSNl E R

Tulipe Ushuru, Tujitegemee!




42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
8o
81
82
83
84
85

( N\ KENYA REVENUE
/A AUTHORITY

ISO 9001:2015 CERTIFIED

FAMO FORWARDERS LIMITED

New Flamingo Hardware And Paints Limited
Alcordia Logistics Limited

Echken Agencies Limited

Burn Manufacturing Usa Llc

International Committee Of The Red Cross
Ecta (kenya) Limited

Sea Sky Express Limited

Maya Duty Free Limited

GOLDFIELDS LOGISTICS LIMITED
ALLIAD LOGISTICS LIMITED

Najmi Clearing And Forwarding Limited
KEVIAN KENYA LIMITED

EAST AFRICAN CABLES LIMITED
DELMONTE KENYA LIMITED

Momo Clearing And Forwarding Company Limited
BIMA CLEARING & FOWARDING LIMITED
Boehm Company Limited

Dignity Collection Limited

Asl Packaging Limited

Statpack Industries Limited

Polyflex Industries Limited

United Clearing Company Limited

Danco Capital Limited

TYRE DISTRIBUTION AFRICA LIMITED
Morning Glory Freight Services Limited
Replan Cargo Handling Services Limited
Reliable Freight Services Limited

Artzen Zonder Grensen Holland -(msf Holland)
Fedex Express Kenya Limited
CORNERSTONE LIMITED

Bahari Forwarders (Kenya) Limited

Galaxy Pharmaceutical Limited

Medecines Sans Frontiers Switzerland
Sintel Security Print Solutions Limited

Keitt Exporters Limited

Olivado (epz) Limited

CKL AFRICA LIMITED

Express Shipping And Logistics (ea) Limited
TROPICAL HEAT LIMITED

KIM FAY EAST AFRICA LIMITED

BRUSH MANUFACTURERS LIMITED
FIVE STAR MANUFACTURES LIMITED
King Plastic Industries Ltd

Tulipe Ushuru, Tujitegemee!

PUBLIC



86
87
88
89
90

91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

( N\ KENYA REVENUE pUBLIC
/A AUTHORITY

ISO 9001:2015 CERTIFIED

Tononoka Rolling Mills Limited
Logwin Air And Ocean Kenya Limited
UFANISI FREIGHTERS K LTD
Bayer East Africa Limited

STARWAY INTERNATIONAL FREIGHT & FORWADERS
LIMITED
P.n. Mashru Limited

Kuehne & Nagel Limited

James Finlay Mombasa Limited
CONTINENTAL LOGISTICS NETWORKS LIMITED
Kenya Airways Plc

Deccan Freight Logistics Limited
LABORATORY AND ALLIED LIMITED
Uneeco Paper Products Limited

English Press Limited

Mantrac Kenya Limited

Nestle Kenya Limited

Techno Relief Services (epz) Limited

Maisha Mabati Mills Limited

Dune Packaging Limited

FLAMINGO HORTICULTURE KENYA LIMITED
DEVKI STEEL MILLS LIMITED

Freight Forwarders Kenya Limited
ALPHARAMA LIMITED

Roofings Kenya Limited

Crown Solutions Limited

Spin Knit Limited

Mombasa Cement Limited

Mavuno Organics Kenya Limited

Aramex Kenya Limited

IRIS PORT CONVEYORS (K) LIMITED
AUTO INDUSTRIES LIMITED

VEROM CLEARING & FORWADING COMPANY LIMITED
Kenya Breweries Limited

Chemoquip Limited

The Print Store Limited

Imperial Teas Epz Limited

Quick Movers Kenya Limited

SILAFRICA KENYA LIMITED

Rongai Workshop & Transport Limited
Index Cargo Logistics Limited

KENSCO BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LIMITED
Hasbah Kenya Limited

TotalEnergies Marketing Kenya PLC

Tulipe Ushuru, Tujitegemee!



129
130
131
132
133
134
135

136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171

( N\ KENYA REVENUE pUBLIC
/A AUTHORITY

ISO 9001:2015 CERTIFIED

ADROIT LOGISTICS LIMITED

Green Hills Cable Company Limited

Robert Bosch East Africa Limited

AFRICA PVC INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Revital Health Care (epz) Llimited

Mjengo Limited

DP WORLD LOGISTICS CLEARING AND FORWARDING KENYA

LIMITED
Aluglass Africa Limited

BASCO PRODUCTS (K) LTD

PRADIP ENTERPRISES (E.A) LIMITED
BRIDGE LANE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
Lomas & Lomas Limited

BASIGO LIMITED

Essential Drugs Limited

PAN AFRICA CHEMICALS LIMITED
SPRING LOGISTICS LIMITED

Interveg Exports Epz Limited

EXCELLENT SERVICE FREIGHTERS LIMITED
HEALTH WORKS LIMITED

Abcos Industrial Limited

HALEON KENYA LIMITED

MPB PACKAGING LIMITED

Imcd Kenya limited

ELITE TOOLS LIMITED

Metsec Cables Limited

TRUFOODS LIMITED

Cosmos Limited

SHELL AND VIVO LUBRICANTS KENYA LIMITED
Samsutech Corporation Limited

VIVO ENERGY KENYA LIMITED

Dion Wine & Spirits East Africa Limited
Mitchell Cotts Freight (k) Ltd

Hot Point Appliances Limited

Transfreight Logistics Limited

LOGISTICS THREE SIXTY FIVE LIMITED
ESL FORWARDERS LIMITED

Union Logistics Limited

Oceansky Clearing Agents Limited

Rapid Kate Services Limited

Intraspeed Arcpro (kenya) Limited

United E.a Warehouse Limited

ACCELER GLOBAL LOGISTICS LIMITED
DHL WORLDWIDE EXPRESS KENYA LIMTED

Tulipe Ushuru, Tujitegemee!



( N\ KENYA REVENUE pUBLIC
/A AUTHORITY

ISO 9001:2015 CERTIFIED

172 CEVA INTERFREIGHT KENYA PLC
173 Fairdeal Furniture Limited
174 Optica Limited
175 CONTINENTAL FREIGHTERS LIMITED
176 World Class Freight Logistics Limited
177 SUPER FOAM LIMITED
178 SUPER QUICK FREIGHTERS LIMITED
179 Apex Steel Limited
180 SMART CHOICE SERVICES LIMITED
181 Muranga Forwarders Limited
182 Apex Piping Systems Limited
183 ONE TO ONE LOGISTICS KENYA LIMITED
184 SPEEDEX LOGISTICS LIMITED
185 Pz Cussons East Africa Limited
186 Dodhia PACKAGING KENYA LIMITED
187 Ideal Appliances Limited
188 IDEAL CERAMICS LIMITED
189 GALANA ENERGIES LIMITED
190 AFRIQ FREIGHT SERVICES LIMITED
191 CHAI TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
192 Honda Motorcycle Kenya Limited
193 AIRFLO LIMITED
194 SUHARA LOGISTICS KENYA LIMITED
195 SOFTCARE KENYA COMPANY LIMITED
196 KEDA (KENYA) CERAMICS COMPANY LIMITED
197 Hambu Freight Services Limited
198 Spenomatic Solar Limited
199 BULKSTREAM LOGISTICS LIMITED
200 OPALNET LIMITED
201 Texplast Industries Limited
202 Pan African Cargo Solutions Limited
203 Blowplast Limited
204 URGENT CARGO HANDLING LIMITED
205 KEDA CERAMICS INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED
206 LYNX DISTRIBUTION LIMITED
207 Southern Shipping Services Limited
208 Carton Manufacturers Limited
209 AMEX AUTOPARTS LIMITED
210 Dawa Limited
211 Rising Freight Limited
212 REGAL PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED
213 ALL PORTS KENYA LIMITED
214 FOXINTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS LIMITED
215 Victoria Courts Trading Limited

Tulipe Ushuru, Tujitegemee!




216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259

( N\ KENYA REVENUE
/A AUTHORITY

ISO 9001:2015 CERTIFIED

DPL FESTIVE LIMITED

SAJ CERAMICS LIMITED

Kapa Oil Refineries Ltd

SAJ ENTERPRISES LTD

Polythene Industries Limited

CERAMIC DEPOT LIMITED

Tononoka Steels Limited

Complast Industries Limited

LOW SEA INTERNATIONAL AGENCIES LIMITED
M J Clarke Limited

CARMEL MOUNT FREIGHT LOGISTICS K LIMITED
Lc Waikiki Retail Ke Limited

Alpha Worldwide Freight Limited

SYNRESINS LIMITED

SAI RAJ LIMITED

ALPHA MEDICAL MANUFACTURERS LIMITED
Krones Les Centre East Africa Limited
Kawaison International Limited

SAI PHARMACEUTICALS KENYA LIMITED
VIVA GLOBAL LIMITED

Tetra Pak Limited

LAXMANBHAI CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
Wigglesworth Exporters Limited

Bags And Balers Manufactureres (k) Limited
Vinep Forwarders Limited

DAVIS & SHIRTLIFF LIMITED

MART NETWORKS KENYA LIMITED

Axel Motors Centre Limited

Principal Forwarders Limited

Pejan Logistics Limited

Tata Chemicals Magadi Limited

TRONIC KENYA LIMITED

Mission For Essential Drugs And Supplies (meds)
Kel Chemicals Limited

Precise Logistics Limited

Udv (kenya) Limted

Ken-knit (kenya) Limited

Transafrica Motors Limited

S. C. Johnson & Son Kenya Limited
spenomatic labs and chemicals limited
D.LIGHT LIMITED

ADIX PLASTICS LIMITED

CFAO KENYA LIMITED

Kenya Electricity Generating Company Limited

Tulipe Ushuru, Tujitegemee!

PUBLIC



260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
2091
202
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303

( N\ KENYA REVENUE
/A AUTHORITY

ISO 9001:2015 CERTIFIED

SPICE WORLD LIMITED

Ensing Autos Limited

M-KOPA KENYA LIMITED

KIFARU ENTERPRISES LIMITED
ANT AUTOMOTIVE LOGISTICS LIMITED
Top-link Logistics Services Limited
Offshore Global Logistics Limited
Union Green Logistics Limited

Sunveat Foods Limited

BEIERSDORF EAST AFRICA LIMITED
Ripe Freight Services Limited

Land Bridge Freighters limited
SANPAC AFRICA LIMITED

Healthy U Two Thousand Limited
Debenham And Fear Limited
WELDING ALLOYS LIMITED

UMOJA SHOE COMPANY LIMITED
Jihan Freighters Limited

Supersonic Freighters (k) Limited
Dakawou Transport Limited

Mzuri Sweets Limited

FY Simba Shipping Agents

FRACHT KENYA LIMITED

Globaltea & Commodities (kenya) Limited
Conventional Cargo Conveyors Limited
Insta Products (epz) Limited

HUAWEI TECHNOLOGIES (KENYA) COMPANY LIMITED
Coninx Industries Limited

REGIONAL ENTREPRENEURS KENYA LIMITED
Treadsetters Tyres Limited

P.G BISON KENYA LIMITED

Carbacid (co2) Limited

Jires Limited

SEACON (K) LIMITED

BG Hill Limited

CFAO MOBILITY KENYA LIMITED
TILE AND CARPET CENTRE LIMITED
Super First Forwarders Llimited
Mabati Rolling Mills Limited

Kenya Wine Agencies Limited
Wickham Bros Co. Limited

Variety Flooring Works Limited

East Africa Glassware Mart Limited
South Lemon Limited

Tulipe Ushuru, Tujitegemee!

PUBLIC



304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316

( N\ KENYA REVENUE
/)_ AUTHORITY

ISO 9001:2015 CERTIFIED

SAFEPAK LIMITED

AUTO LAMPS TRADING LIMITED

DHL GLOBAL FORWARDING K LTD
Spenomatic Kenya Limited

TRANSEAST LIMITED

AGL KENYA LIMITED

MARKS ENTERPRISES LIMITED

BRITISH AMERICAN TOBACCO KENYA PLC
Corrugated Sheets Limited
INSTRUMENTATION ENGINEERS(EA) LIMITED
HACO INDUSTRIES KENYA LTD

Equity Bank (kenya) Limited

Farm Parts Limited

Tulipe Ushuru, Tujitegemee!

PUBLIC



