



AUTHORISED ECONOMIC OPERATORS (AEO) 2026

NO	TAXPAYER NAME
1	Cutting-edge Investments Limited
2	BIRDWELL VENTURES LIMITED
3	Gatlink Investments Limited
4	RAMCO PRINTING WORKS LIMITED
5	Kenafriic Manufacturing Limited
6	MEDISEL (KENYA) LIMITED
7	UNIFILTERS KENYA LIMITED
8	GOLD CROWN FOODS (EPZ) LIMITED
9	GUACA STATIONERS LIMITED
10	CAR AND GENERAL (TRADING) LIMITED
11	Patco Industries Limited
12	KENBRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
13	Abyssinia Iron And Steel Limited
14	KENYA SWEETS LIMITED
15	Royal Converters Limited
16	Browns Plantations Kenya Limited
17	Antarc Enterprises Limited
18	Unilever Kenya Limited
19	Metal Crowns Limited
20	Farmers Choice Ltd
21	COCA-COLA BEVERAGES KENYA LIMITED
22	Twiga Stationers And Printers Limited
23	Safari Duty Free
24	The Nairobi Clearing House Limited
25	Weston Logistics Limited
26	Siginon Group Limited
27	Safaricom
28	Kate Freight And Travel Limited
29	MAERSK LOGISTICS AND SERVICES KENYA LIMITED
30	INDUS LOGISTICS LIMITED
31	Kenafriic Industries Limited
32	CAR & GENERAL KENYA PLC
33	Pressmaster Africa Limited
34	Manuchar Kenya Limited
35	Amiran Kenya Limited
36	ISUZU EAST AFRICA LIMITED
37	Chandaria Industries Limited
38	IMPERIAL MANAGED SOLUTIONS EAST AFRICA LIMITED
39	Decathlon Sports Kenya Limited
40	SCHENKER LIMITED
41	Cargomasters (e.a) Limited



42	FAMO FORWARDERS LIMITED
43	New Flamingo Hardware And Paints Limited
44	Alcordia Logistics Limited
45	Echken Agencies Limited
46	Burn Manufacturing Usa Llc
47	International Committee Of The Red Cross
48	Ecta (kenya) Limited
49	Sea Sky Express Limited
50	Maya Duty Free Limited
51	GOLDFIELDS LOGISTICS LIMITED
52	ALLIAD LOGISTICS LIMITED
53	Najmi Clearing And Forwarding Limited
54	KEVIAN KENYA LIMITED
55	EAST AFRICAN CABLES LIMITED
56	DELMONTE KENYA LIMITED
57	Momo Clearing And Forwarding Company Limited
58	BIMA CLEARING & FOWARDING LIMITED
59	Boehm Company Limited
60	Dignity Collection Limited
61	Asl Packaging Limited
62	Statpack Industries Limited
63	Polyflex Industries Limited
64	United Clearing Company Limited
65	Danco Capital Limited
66	TYRE DISTRIBUTION AFRICA LIMITED
67	Morning Glory Freight Services Limited
68	Replan Cargo Handling Services Limited
69	Reliable Freight Services Limited
70	Artzen Zonder Grensen Holland -(msf Holland)
71	Fedex Express Kenya Limited
72	CORNERSTONE LIMITED
73	Bahari Forwarders (Kenya) Limited
74	Galaxy Pharmaceutical Limited
75	Medecines Sans Frontiers Switzerland
76	Sintel Security Print Solutions Limited
77	Keitt Exporters Limited
78	Olivado (epz) Limited
79	CKL AFRICA LIMITED
80	Express Shipping And Logistics (ea) Limited
81	TROPICAL HEAT LIMITED
82	KIM FAY EAST AFRICA LIMITED
83	BRUSH MANUFACTURERS LIMITED
84	FIVE STAR MANUFACTURES LIMITED
85	King Plastic Industries Ltd



86	Tononoka Rolling Mills Limited
87	Logwin Air And Ocean Kenya Limited
88	UFANISI FREIGHTERS K LTD
89	Bayer East Africa Limited
90	STARWAY INTERNATIONAL FREIGHT & FORWARDERS LIMITED
91	P.n. Mashru Limited
92	Kuehne & Nagel Limited
93	James Finlay Mombasa Limited
94	CONTINENTAL LOGISTICS NETWORKS LIMITED
95	Kenya Airways Plc
96	Deccan Freight Logistics Limited
97	LABORATORY AND ALLIED LIMITED
98	Uneco Paper Products Limited
99	English Press Limited
100	Mantrac Kenya Limited
101	Nestle Kenya Limited
102	Techno Relief Services (epz) Limited
103	Maisha Mabati Mills Limited
104	Dune Packaging Limited
105	FLAMINGO HORTICULTURE KENYA LIMITED
106	DEVKI STEEL MILLS LIMITED
107	Freight Forwarders Kenya Limited
108	ALPHARAMA LIMITED
109	Roofings Kenya Limited
110	Crown Solutions Limited
111	Spin Knit Limited
112	Mombasa Cement Limited
113	Mavuno Organics Kenya Limited
114	Aramex Kenya Limited
115	IRIS PORT CONVEYORS (K) LIMITED
116	AUTO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
117	VEROM CLEARING & FORWARDING COMPANY LIMITED
118	Kenya Breweries Limited
119	Chemoquip Limited
120	The Print Store Limited
121	Imperial Teas Epz Limited
122	Quick Movers Kenya Limited
123	SILAFRICA KENYA LIMITED
124	Rongai Workshop & Transport Limited
125	Index Cargo Logistics Limited
126	KENSCO BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LIMITED
127	Hasbah Kenya Limited
128	TotalEnergies Marketing Kenya PLC



129	ADROIT LOGISTICS LIMITED
130	Green Hills Cable Company Limited
131	Robert Bosch East Africa Limited
132	AFRICA PVC INDUSTRIES LIMITED
133	Revital Health Care (epz) Limited
134	Mjengo Limited
135	DP WORLD LOGISTICS CLEARING AND FORWARDING KENYA LIMITED
136	Aluglass Africa Limited
137	BASCO PRODUCTS (K) LTD
138	PRADIP ENTERPRISES (E.A) LIMITED
139	BRIDGE LANE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
140	Lomas & Lomas Limited
141	BASIGO LIMITED
142	Essential Drugs Limited
143	PAN AFRICA CHEMICALS LIMITED
144	SPRING LOGISTICS LIMITED
145	Interveg Exports Epz Limited
146	EXCELLENT SERVICE FREIGHTERS LIMITED
147	HEALTH WORKS LIMITED
148	Abcos Industrial Limited
149	HALEON KENYA LIMITED
150	MPB PACKAGING LIMITED
151	Imcd Kenya limited
152	ELITE TOOLS LIMITED
153	Metsec Cables Limited
154	TRUFOODS LIMITED
155	Cosmos Limited
156	SHELL AND VIVO LUBRICANTS KENYA LIMITED
157	Samsutech Corporation Limited
158	VIVO ENERGY KENYA LIMITED
159	Dion Wine & Spirits East Africa Limited
160	Mitchell Cotts Freight (k) Ltd
161	Hot Point Appliances Limited
162	Transfreight Logistics Limited
163	LOGISTICS THREE SIXTY FIVE LIMITED
164	ESL FORWARDERS LIMITED
165	Union Logistics Limited
166	Oceansky Clearing Agents Limited
167	Rapid Kate Services Limited
168	Intraspeed Arcpro (kenya) Limited
169	United E.a Warehouse Limited
170	ACCELER GLOBAL LOGISTICS LIMITED
171	DHL WORLDWIDE EXPRESS KENYA LIMITED



172	CEVA INTERFREIGHT KENYA PLC
173	Fairdeal Furniture Limited
174	Optica Limited
175	CONTINENTAL FREIGHTERS LIMITED
176	World Class Freight Logistics Limited
177	SUPER FOAM LIMITED
178	SUPER QUICK FREIGHTERS LIMITED
179	Apex Steel Limited
180	SMART CHOICE SERVICES LIMITED
181	Muranga Forwarders Limited
182	Apex Piping Systems Limited
183	ONE TO ONE LOGISTICS KENYA LIMITED
184	SPEEDEX LOGISTICS LIMITED
185	Pz Cussons East Africa Limited
186	Dodhia PACKAGING KENYA LIMITED
187	Ideal Appliances Limited
188	IDEAL CERAMICS LIMITED
189	GALANA ENERGIES LIMITED
190	AFRIQ FREIGHT SERVICES LIMITED
191	CHAI TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
192	Honda Motorcycle Kenya Limited
193	AIRFLO LIMITED
194	SUHARA LOGISTICS KENYA LIMITED
195	SOFTCARE KENYA COMPANY LIMITED
196	KEDA (KENYA) CERAMICS COMPANY LIMITED
197	Hambu Freight Services Limited
198	Spenomatic Solar Limited
199	BULKSTREAM LOGISTICS LIMITED
200	OPALNET LIMITED
201	Texplast Industries Limited
202	Pan African Cargo Solutions Limited
203	Blowplast Limited
204	URGENT CARGO HANDLING LIMITED
205	KEDA CERAMICS INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED
206	LYNX DISTRIBUTION LIMITED
207	Southern Shipping Services Limited
208	Carton Manufacturers Limited
209	AMEX AUTOPARTS LIMITED
210	Dawa Limited
211	Rising Freight Limited
212	REGAL PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED
213	ALL PORTS KENYA LIMITED
214	FOX INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS LIMITED
215	Victoria Courts Trading Limited



216	DPL FESTIVE LIMITED
217	SAJ CERAMICS LIMITED
218	Kapa Oil Refineries Ltd
219	SAJ ENTERPRISES LTD
220	Polythene Industries Limited
221	CERAMIC DEPOT LIMITED
222	Tononoka Steels Limited
223	Complast Industries Limited
224	LOW SEA INTERNATIONAL AGENCIES LIMITED
225	M J Clarke Limited
226	CARMEL MOUNT FREIGHT LOGISTICS K LIMITED
227	Lc Waikiki Retail Ke Limited
228	Alpha Worldwide Freight Limited
229	SYNRESINS LIMITED
230	SAI RAJ LIMITED
231	ALPHA MEDICAL MANUFACTURERS LIMITED
232	Krones Lcs Centre East Africa Limited
233	Kawaison International Limited
234	SAI PHARMACEUTICALS KENYA LIMITED
235	VIVA GLOBAL LIMITED
236	Tetra Pak Limited
237	LAXMANBHAI CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
238	Wigglesworth Exporters Limited
239	Bags And Balers Manufactureres (k) Limited
240	Vinep Forwarders Limited
241	DAVIS & SHIRTLIFF LIMITED
242	MART NETWORKS KENYA LIMITED
243	Axel Motors Centre Limited
244	Principal Forwarders Limited
245	Pejan Logistics Limited
246	Tata Chemicals Magadi Limited
247	TRONIC KENYA LIMITED
248	Mission For Essential Drugs And Supplies (meds)
249	Kel Chemicals Limited
250	Precise Logistics Limited
251	Udv (kenya) Linted
252	Ken-knit (kenya) Limited
253	Transafrika Motors Limited
254	S. C. Johnson & Son Kenya Limited
255	spenomatic labs and chemicals limited
256	D.LIGHT LIMITED
257	ADIX PLASTICS LIMITED
258	CFAO KENYA LIMITED
259	Kenya Electricity Generating Company Limited



260	SPICE WORLD LIMITED
261	Ensing Autos Limited
262	M-KOPA KENYA LIMITED
263	KIFARU ENTERPRISES LIMITED
264	ANT AUTOMOTIVE LOGISTICS LIMITED
265	Top-link Logistics Services Limited
266	Offshore Global Logistics Limited
267	Union Green Logistics Limited
268	Sunveat Foods Limited
269	BEIERSDORF EAST AFRICA LIMITED
270	Ripe Freight Services Limited
271	Land Bridge Freighters limited
272	SANPAC AFRICA LIMITED
273	Healthy U Two Thousand Limited
274	Debenham And Fear Limited
275	WELDING ALLOYS LIMITED
276	UMOJA SHOE COMPANY LIMITED
277	Jihan Freighters Limited
278	Supersonic Freighters (k) Limited
279	Dakawou Transport Limited
280	Mzuri Sweets Limited
281	F Y Simba Shipping Agents
282	FRACHT KENYA LIMITED
283	Globaltea & Commodities (kenya) Limited
284	Conventional Cargo Conveyors Limited
285	Insta Products (epz) Limited
286	HUAWEI TECHNOLOGIES (KENYA) COMPANY LIMITED
287	Coninx Industries Limited
288	REGIONAL ENTREPRENEURS KENYA LIMITED
289	Treadsetters Tyres Limited
290	P.G BISON KENYA LIMITED
291	Carbacid (co2) Limited
292	Jires Limited
293	SEACON (K) LIMITED
294	BG Hill Limited
295	CFAO MOBILITY KENYA LIMITED
296	TILE AND CARPET CENTRE LIMITED
297	Super First Forwarders Limited
298	Mabati Rolling Mills Limited
299	Kenya Wine Agencies Limited
300	Wickham Bros Co. Limited
301	Variety Flooring Works Limited
302	East Africa Glassware Mart Limited
303	South Lemon Limited



304	SAFEPAK LIMITED
305	AUTO LAMPS TRADING LIMITED
306	DHL GLOBAL FORWARDING K LTD
307	Spenomatic Kenya Limited
308	TRANSEAST LIMITED
309	AGL KENYA LIMITED
310	MARKS ENTERPRISES LIMITED
311	BRITISH AMERICAN TOBACCO KENYA PLC
312	Corrugated Sheets Limited
313	INSTRUMENTATION ENGINEERS(EA) LIMITED
314	HACO INDUSTRIES KENYA LTD
315	Equity Bank (kenya) Limited
316	Farm Parts Limited